OMRON Corporation
Industrial Automation Company
PRODUCT
NEWS
Product Discontinuation
Notices July 1, 2009
 Power sensors No. 2009213E
Discontinuation Notice of Power sensor.

KM20-A35 :
Single-phase, 2-wire AC100 to 240V
3-phase, 3wire AC200 to 240V
Single-phase, 3-wire AC100/200V
AC100-240V (Single-phase, 2-wire)
AC100-240V (3-phase, 3wire)
AC100-240V (Single-phase, 3-wire)
Rated input
current
KM20-A11 :50A
KM20-A12 :100/250/500A
KM20-A21 :50A
KM20-A22 :100/250/500A
Special CT (5/50/100/400/600A)
KM20-A11 :
KM20-CT050 (50A)
KM20-CT050-CE (50A)
KM20-A12 :
KM20-CTN100 (100A)
KM20-CTN250 (250A)
KM20-CTN500 (500A)
KM20-A21 :
KM20-CT050 (50A)
KM20-CT050-CE (50A)
KM20-A22 :
KM20-CTN100 (100A)
KM20-CTN250 (250A)
KM20-CTN500 (500A)
KM20-CTF-5A (50A)
KM20-CTF-50A (50A)
KM20-CTF-100A (100A)
KM20-CTF-400A (400A)
KM20-CTF-600A (600A)
Note:KM20-B40 can not use
KM20-CT050/-CE, KM20-CTN[][][]
CT
KM20-A35 :
5A input KM20-B40+KM20-CTF-50A
Rated frequency 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
Rated power.
(FS)
KM20-A11: 20KW
KM20-A12: 400W
KM20-A21: 10KW
KM20-A22: 200W
KM20-A35: 2KW